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Date Received Name of Contributor Amount of Contribution In-Kind (if applicable)

8/9/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign) $12.00
8/11/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign) $51.00
8/12/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign) $159.53
8/13/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign) $67.16
8/15/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign) $25.00
8/15/2023 Antoinette Martinez $35.00
8/15/2023 John Martinez $25.00
8/15/2023 Ken Pederson $75.00
8/15/2023 Helen Peters $100.00
8/15/2023 Charles Stoddard $35.00
8/15/2023 Tyrell Aagard $150.00
8/15/2023 Alan Anderson $100.00
8/15/2023 Craig Buschman $35.00
8/15/2023 Ernest Gamonal $25.00
8/15/2023 Dustin Gettel $200.00
8/15/2023 Brandon Hone $35.00
8/15/2023 Ben Luks-Morgan , $18.00
8/16/2023 Lillian Bowles-Brown $35.00
8/16/2023 Casey Logan $35.00
8/16/2023 Christine Helfrich $50.00
8/16/2023 Matthew Patterson $100.00
8/17/2023 Susan McHugh $1,000.00
8/17/2023 Louise Edington $35.00
8/17/2023 Carol Evans $35.00
8/17/2023 Wendy Garner $35.00
8/17/2023 Verona Mauga $50.00
8/17/2023 Lynette Phillips $50.00
8/17/2023 lennifer Schwartz $20.00
8/17/2023 Gina Vigor $100.00
8/17/2023 Carlee Woods $50.00
8/18/2023 Terri Gilfillan $75.00
8/18/2023 Antoinette Billings $0.00 $132 in-kind stamp rolls

8/18/2023 Taberlee Reid $35.00



8/19/2023 Brad Townley
8/19/2023 Stephen Tryon
8/20/2023 Breanne Miller
8/20/2023 Ross Romero
8/20/2023 WDC of Utah
8/21/2023 Barbara Curtis
8/21/2023 Katherine Downing
8/21/2023 Daniel Haas
8/22/2023 Fredic Gruendell
8/22/2023 Susan Booth
8/22/2023 Alice Steiner
8/23/2023 Brad Dickter
8/23/2023 Terri Goodall
8/24/2023 Lisa Morris
8/26/2023 May Bryant
8/28/2023 Stephanie Pitcher
8/29/2023 Pat Gapmeyer
8/29/2023 Kael Weston
8/29/2023 Paul & Shannon Jacobs
8/30/2023 Rebecca Chavez-Houck
8/30/2023 Alane Kester
8/31/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)
9/1/2023 Nancy & Garry Walton
9/1/2023 Helen Peters
9/1/2023 Robhin Hough
9/4/2023 Barb & Martin Munoz
9/8/2023 Tali Bruce
9/8/2023 Tiffany Steck
9/10/2023 Janice Briattan
9/11/2023 Alejandro Puy
9/11/2023 Helen Peters
9/11/2023 Ingela Rundquist
9/14/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)
9/23/2023 Antoinette Martinez

$250.00
$50.00
$35.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$75.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$35.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$50.00
$75.00
$10.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$17.16
$100.00



9/28/2023 Robert & Dixie Huefner
9/28/2023 Salt Lake Board of Realtors
9/28/2023 Paul & Shannon Jacobs
9/28/2023 Antoinette Billings
10/1/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign 1(
10/2/2023 Elizabeth Converse
10/4/2023 Arlene Anderson
10/6/2023 Christopher Stout
10/9/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)
10/12/2023 Emmylou Manwill
10/15/2023 WDC of Utah
10/16/2023 Anna Ferguson
10/16/2023 Alex Cragun
10/17/2023 Scott Bell
10/25/2023 Dillon Hase
10/25/2023 Marcus Stevenson
10/29/2023 Alan Anderson
11/1/2023 Ashley Matthews
11/6/2023 Aaron Dekeyzer
11/6/2023 Jeff Hatch
11/6/2023 Operating Engineers Local 3
11/20/2023 Quang Dang
11/20/2023 PPAC of Utah

$25.00
$500.00
$50.00
$200.00
$75.85
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$472.59
$35.00
$100.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$250.00



Date of Expenditure
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023

8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/20/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/26/2023
8/28/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/2/2023
9/2/2023
9/4/2023
9/5/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/8/2023

Person or Organization to whom the
expenditure was made

Fundhero.io

Fundhero.io

Fundhero.io

Bonnie Billings (repay loan 8/9-8/15)
WDC of Utah

UDP

Vistaprint

Dollar Tree

Fedex Office
Fundhero.io

USPS

Fundhero.io

Campaign Verify
Fundhero.io
Fundhero.io
Fundhero.io
Fundhero.io
Fundhero.io

Fedex Office

Walmart

Bonnie Billings (repay loan 8/31)
Sugarhouse Industries
Walmart

Sun Lithographing
Fedex Office

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

WDC of Utah

Sagato Bakery and Café
Sun Lithographing
Smith's

Amount of Expenditure
$3.55
$7.95
$4.04

$314.69
$30.00
$65.39
$93.39
$2.68
$35.17
$12.55
$26.40
§7.22
$95.00
$5.20
$2.75
$12.55
$3.98
$10.40
$4.07
$61.97
$35.00
$258.20
$10.02
$607.01
$43.34
$8.04
$13.41
$25.00
$55.40
$1,161.99
$78.50



9/8/2023
9/9/2023
9/10/2023
9/10/2023
9/11/2023
9/14/2023
9/19/2023
9/25/2023
9/28/2023
9/30/2023
10/1/2023
10/2/2023
10/6/2023
10/9/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/15/2023
10/18/2023
10/25/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/29/2023
10/29/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
11/2/2023
11/4/2023
11/6/2023
11/10/2023
11/13/2023

Fundhero.io

Smith's

Harmon's

Zurchers

Fundhero.io

Bonnie Billings (repay loan 9/14)
Amazon

MailChimp

Microsoft Store

Fedex Office

Bonnie Billings (repay loan)
Café Rio

Fundhero.io

Bonnie Billings (repay loan 10/9)
Fundhero.io

Weebly

Fundhero.io

USPS

Sugarhouse Industries

Sun Lithographing

Smith's

Einstein Bro's Bagels
Fedex Office

Sun Lithographing

USPS

Concept Property Management
Fundhero.io

Impactive.io

Microsoft Store

Chili's

Walmart

Harmon's

Salt Lake County Elections
Webly Inc.

$3.98
$160.53
$20.05
$10.73
$5.20
$17.16
$24.39
$13.94
$7.50
$7.30
$75.85
$53.68
$2.75
$472.59
$2.02
$17.16
$5.20
$51.00
$313.22
$235.56
$4.11
$54.63
$18.73
$1,159.61
$102.00
$70.00
$2.75
$199.79
$7.50
$36.60
$6.31
$24.57
$15.00
$17.16



11/16/2023 Canva
11/17/2023 Walmart
11/17/2023 Amazon
11/18/2023 Fedex Office
11/18/2023 Smith's
11/20/2023 Harmon's
11/21/2023 Walmart

$14.99
$2.68
$38.73
$136.29
$4.61
$90.99
$24.66



Expenditure Purpose (optional)
processing fee
processing fee
processing fee

campaign start up costs (website, tools, filing fee, etc.)
campaign luncheon/marketing

voter database access - VoteBuilder
campaign shirts

pens, bags

printing

processing fee

stamps

processing fee

licensing for texting

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

printing

labels for lit

rental fee for campaign kickoff venue
lawn signs printing

thank you cards

door hanger printing

printing

clipboards, pens, notebooks for canvassing
plates, napkins, etc. for kickoff event
campaign luncheon/marketing
desserts for kickoff event

mailer #1 (printing & postage)

food for kickoff event



processing fee

sandwich platter for kickoff event
desserts for kickoff event

balloons for kickoff event
processing fee

website monthly dues

labels for literature

mailing list dues

monthly dues for Microsoft Office Suite for Campaign
printing

Impactive texting - loan repay
Volunteer lunch for Forum prep
Processing fee

Sunlitho printing for 2nd round door hanger - loan repay
processing fee

website monthly dues

processing fee

PO Box 3 month dues

yard sign printing

postcard printing

Juice for volunteers Day of Action
Bagels for volunteers Day of Action
printing

Mailer #2 (printing & postage)
Stamps

rental fee for 10/28 Day of Action ($35) and rental fee for Election Night Party (535)
processing fee

Texting fees

Microsoft Office Suite for campaign
Volunteer appreciation meal

Office supplies for campaign
postcard stamps

Daily voted file access

website monthly dues



design site dues

supplies for GOTV canvass

supplies for election night

Fedex office - last minute GOTV flyer printing
supplies for last canvas

food for election night

election night supplies



