

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENTS REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS & EXPENDITURES

(Utah Code Section 10-3-208)

468 P. South Union Ave. #31 1	Sonnie billing sol (a g mail·com nail Address Midvale Oity State Zip Code 201 385 - 240 - 2867 Area Code & Phone Number
Type o (Check the a 28 DAY REPORT – October 24, 2023 GENERAL ELECTION REPORT—Nov POST GENERAL ELECTION REPORT 30 DAYS AFTER DISQUALIFICATION	' – December 21, 2023
I, Bonne Bi	Verification Allings e of Candidate Contributions and Expenditures et to the best of my knowledge. Date Date
To File this Form or Contact the City Recorder: Midvale City Recorder 7505 South Holden Street Midvale, UT 84047 randreason@midvale.com (801) 567-7207	Date Received 12-21-33 Time Received 9.400 Received by Local Andrew

8/18/2023 Taberlee Reid	8/18/2023 Antoinette Billings	8/18/2023 Terri Gilfillan	8/17/2023 Carlee Woods	8/17/2023 Gina Vigor	8/17/2023 Jennifer Schwartz	8/17/2023 Lynette Phillips	8/17/2023 Verona Mauga	8/17/2023 Wendy Garner	8/17/2023 Carol Evans	8/17/2023 Louise Edington	8/17/2023 Susan McHugh	8/16/2023 Matthew Patterson	8/16/2023 Christine Helfrich	8/16/2023 Casey Logan	8/16/2023 Lillian Bowles-Brown	8/15/2023 Ben Luks-Morgan	8/15/2023 Brandon Hone	8/15/2023 Dustin Gettel	8/15/2023 Ernest Gamonal	8/15/2023 Craig Buschman	8/15/2023 Alan Anderson	8/15/2023 Tyrell Aagard	8/15/2023 Charles Stoddard	8/15/2023 Helen Peters	8/15/2023 Ken Pederson	8/15/2023 John Martinez	8/15/2023 Antoinette Martinez	8/15/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)	8/13/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)	8/12/2023 Bonnie Billings (Ioan to campaign)	8/11/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)	8/9/2023 Bonnie Billings (loan to campaign)	Date Received Name of Contributor
\$35.00	\$0.00 \$132 in-kind stamp rolls	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$18.00	\$35.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$35.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$67.16	\$159.53	\$51.00	\$12.00	Amount of Contribution In-Kind (if applicable)

\$50.00 \$250.00	11/20/2023 Quang Dang 11/20/2023 PPAC of Utah
\$1,000.00	11/6/2023 Operating Engineers Local 3
\$100.00	11/6/2023 Jeff Hatch
\$50.00	11/6/2023 Aaron Dekeyzer
\$50.00	11/1/2023 Ashley Matthews
\$100.00	10/29/2023 Alan Anderson
\$50.00	10/25/2023 Marcus Stevenson
\$100.00	10/25/2023 Dillon Hase
\$50.00	10/17/2023 Scott Bell
\$100.00	10/16/2023 Alex Cragun
\$30.00	10/16/2023 Anna Ferguson
\$100.00	10/15/2023 WDC of Utah
\$35.00	10/12/2023 Emmylou Manwill
\$472.59	10/9/2023 Bonnie Billings (Ioan to campaign)
\$50.00	10/6/2023 Christopher Stout
\$50.00	10/4/2023 Arlene Anderson
\$100.00	10/2/2023 Elizabeth Converse
\$75.85	10/1/2023 Bonnie Billings (Ioan to campaign 10
\$200.00	9/28/2023 Antoinette Billings
\$50.00	9/28/2023 Paul & Shannon Jacobs
\$500.00	9/28/2023 Salt Lake Board of Realtors
\$25.00	9/28/2023 Robert & Dixie Huefner

Person or Organization to whom the

9/8/2023 Smith's	9/7/2023 Sun Lithographing	9/6/2023 Sagato Bakery and Café	9/5/2023 WDC of Utah	9/4/2023 Dollar Tree	9/2/2023 Dollar Tree	9/2/2023 Fedex Office	9/1/2023 Sun Lithographing	9/1/2023 Walmart	9/1/2023 Sugarhouse Industries	8/31/2023 Bonnie Billings (repay loan 8/31)	8/31/2023 Walmart	8/30/2023 Fedex Office	8/28/2023 Fundhero.io	8/26/2023 Fundhero.io	8/24/2023 Fundhero.io	8/23/2023 Fundhero.io	8/21/2023 Fundhero.io	8/21/2023 Campaign Verify	8/20/2023 Fundhero.io	8/19/2023 USPS	8/19/2023 Fundhero.io	8/19/2023 Fedex Office	8/19/2023 Dollar Tree	8/18/2023 Vistaprint	8/17/2023 UDP	8/17/2023 WDC of Utah	8/17/2023 Bonnie Billings (repay loan 8/9-8/15)	8/17/2023 Fundhero.io	8/16/2023 Fundhero.io	8/15/2023 Fundhero.io	Date of Expenditure expenditure was made
\$78.50	\$1,161.99	\$55.40	\$25.00	\$13.41	\$8.04	\$43.34	\$607.01	\$10.02	\$258.20	\$35.00	\$61.97	\$4.07	\$10.40	\$3.98	\$12.55	\$2.75	\$5.20	\$95.00	\$7.22	\$26.40	\$12.55	\$35.17	\$2.68	\$93.39	\$65.39	\$30.00	\$314.69	\$4.04	\$7.95	\$3.55	Amount of Expenditure

	\$3.98
	\$20.05
9/10/2023 Zurchers	\$10.73
	\$5.20
9/14/2023 Bonnie Billings (repay loan 9/14)	\$17.16
9/19/2023 Amazon	\$24.39
9/25/2023 MailChimp	\$13.94
9/28/2023 Microsoft Store	\$7.50
9/30/2023 Fedex Office	\$7.30
10/1/2023 Bonnie Billings (repay loan)	\$75.85
10/2/2023 Café Rio	\$53.68
10/6/2023 Fundhero.io	\$2.75
10/9/2023 Bonnie Billings (repay loan 10/9)	\$472.59
10/12/2023 Fundhero.io	\$2.02
10/13/2023 Weebly	\$17.16
10/15/2023 Fundhero.io	\$5.20
10/18/2023 USPS	\$51.00
10/25/2023 Sugarhouse Industries	\$313.22
10/27/2023 Sun Lithographing	\$235.56
10/28/2023 Smith's	\$4.11
10/29/2023 Einstein Bro's Bagels	\$54.63
10/29/2023 Fedex Office	\$18.73
10/30/2023 Sun Lithographing	\$1,159.61
10/31/2023 USPS	\$102.00
10/31/2023 Concept Property Management	\$70.00
11/1/2023 Fundhero.io	\$2.75
11/1/2023 Impactive.io	\$199.79
11/1/2023 Microsoft Store	\$7.50
11/2/2023 Chili's	\$36.60
11/4/2023 Walmart	\$6.31
11/6/2023 Harmon's	\$24.57
11/10/2023 Salt Lake County Elections	\$15.00
11/13/2023 Webly Inc.	\$17.16

11/21/2023 Walmart	11/20/2023 Harmon's	11/18/2023 Smith's	11/18/2023 Fedex Office	11/17/2023 Amazon	11/17/2023 Walmart	11/16/2023 Canva
\$24.66	\$90.99	\$4.61	\$136.29	\$38.73	\$2.68	\$14.99

Expenditure Purpose (optional)

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

campaign start up costs (website, tools, filing fee, etc.)

campaign luncheon/marketing

voter database access - VoteBuilder

campaign shirts

pens, bags printing

processing fee

stamps

processing fee

licensing for texting

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

processing fee

printing

labels for lit

rental fee for campaign kickoff venue

lawn signs printing

thank you cards

door hanger printing

printing

clipboards, pens, notebooks for canvassing

plates, napkins, etc. for kickoff event

campaign luncheon/marketing

desserts for kickoff event

mailer #1 (printing & postage)

food for kickoff event

processing fee
sandwich platter for kickoff event
desserts for kickoff event
balloons for kickoff event
processing fee
website monthly dues

mailing list dues

labels for literature

monthly dues for Microsoft Office Suite for Campaign

printing

Impactive texting - loan repay

Volunteer lunch for Forum prep

Processing fee

Sunlitho printing for 2nd round door hanger - loan repay

processing fee

website monthly dues

processing fee

PO Box 3 month dues

yard sign printing

postcard printing

Juice for volunteers Day of Action

Bagels for volunteers Day of Action

printing

Mailer #2 (printing & postage)

Stamps

rental fee for 10/28 Day of Action (\$35) and rental fee for Election Night Party (\$35)

processing fee

Texting fees

Microsoft Office Suite for campaign

Volunteer appreciation meal

Office supplies for campaign

postcard stamps

Daily voted file access

website monthly dues

design site dues
supplies for GOTV canvass
supplies for election night
Fedex office - last minute GOTV flyer printing
supplies for last canvas
food for election night
election night supplies